

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Item 1: Long Sleeve Shirts (Tan or white Class B)	
Size: 14	
Chest: 39	
Waist: 35	
BK Length: 32 1/8	
COST:	\$49.00
Size: 14.5	
Chest: 41	
Waist: 37	
BK Length: 32 1/4	
COST:	\$49.00
Size: 15	
Chest: 43	
Waist: 39	
BK Length: 32 3/8	
COST:	\$49.00
Size: 15.5	
Chest: 43	
Waist: 41	
BK Length: 32 5/8	
COST:	\$49.00
Size: 16	
Chest: 47	
Waist: 43	
BK Length: 32 3/4	
COST:	\$49.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Size 16.5	
Chest: 49	
Waist: 45	
BK Length: 33	
COST:	\$49.00
Size: 17	
Chest: 51	
Waist: 47	
BK Length: 33 1/2	
COST:	\$49.00
Size: 17.5	
Chest: 53	
Waist: 50	
BK Length: 34 1/2	
COST:	\$49.00
Size: 18	
Chest: 55	
Waist: 53	
BK Length: 34 5/8	
COST:	\$53.00
Size: 18.5	
Chest: 57	
Waist: 55	
BL Length: 35 1/2	
COST:	\$53.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Item 2: Short Sleeve Shirts (Tan or White Class B)	
Size: 14	
Chest: 39	
Waist: 35	
BK Length: 32 1/8	
Sleeve Length: 9 1/2	
COST:	\$45.00
Size: 14.5	
Chest: 41	
Wasit: 37	
BK Length: 32 1/4	
Sleeve Length: 9 1/2	
COST:	\$45.00
Size: 15	
Chest: 43	
Waist: 39	
BK Length: 32 3/8	
Sleeve Length: 10	
COST:	\$45.00
Size: 15.5	
Chest: 45	
Waist: 41	
BK Length: 32 5/8	
Sleeve Length: 10	
COST:	\$45.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Size: 16	
Chest: 47	
Waist: 43	
BK Length: 32 3/4	
Sleeve Length: 10	
COST:	\$45.00
Size: 16.5	
Chest: 49	
Waist: 45	
BK Length: 33	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$45.00
Size: 17	
Chest: 51	
Waist: 47	
BK Length: 33 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$45.00
Size: 17.5	
Chest: 53	
Waist: 50	
BK Length: 34 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$45.00
Size: 18	
Chest: 57	
Wasit: 55	
BK Length: 35 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$49.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Size: 18.5	
Chest: 57	
Wasit: 55	
BK Length: 35 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$49.00
Item 3: Long Sleeve Shirts (Tan with brown flaps and straps or White with Brown flaps and straps)	
Size: 14	
Chest: 39	
Wasit: 35	
BK Length: 32 1/8	
Sleeve Length: 9 1/2	
COST:	\$69.00
Size: 14.5	
Chest: 41	
Wasit: 37	
BK Length: 32 1/4	
Sleeve Length: 9 1/2	
COST:	\$69.00
Size: 15	
Chest: 43	
Waist: 39	
BK Length: 32 3/8	
Sleeve Length: 10	
COST:	\$69.00

BID TABULATION - LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017

<p style="text-align: center;">LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">LEON UNIFORM COMPANY</p>
	<p>142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144</p>
Size: 15.5	
Chest: 45	
Waist: 41	
BK Length: 32 5/8	
Sleeve Length: 10	
COST:	\$69.00
Size: 16	
Chest: 49	
Waist: 43	
BK Length: 32 3/4	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$69.00
Size: 16.5	
Chest: 49	
Waist: 45	
Bk Length: 33	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$69.00
Size: 17	
Chest: 51	
Waist: 47	
BK Length: 33 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$69.00
Size: 17.5	
Chest: 53	
Waist: 50	
BK Length: 34 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$69.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Size: 18	
Chest: 57	
Waist: 55	
BK Length: 35 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$73.00
Size: 18.5	
Chest: 57	
Waist: 55	
BK Length: 35 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$73.00
Item 4: Short Sleeve Shirts (Tan with brown flaps and straps or white with brown flaps)	
Size: 14	
Chest: 39	
Wasit: 35	
BK Length: 32 1/8	
Sleeve Length: 9 1/2	
COST:	\$65.00
Size: 14.5	
Chest: 41	
Waist: 37	
BK Length: 32 1/4	
Sleeve Length: 9 1/2	
COST:	\$65.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Size: 15	
Chest: 43	
Waist: 39	
Bk Length: 32 3/8	
Sleeve Length: 10	
COST:	\$65.00
Size: 15.5	
Chest: 45	
Waist: 41	
BK Length: 32 5/8	
Sleeve Length: 10	
COST:	\$65.00
Size: 16	
Chest: 47	
Waist: 43	
BK Length: 32 3/4	
Sleeve Length: 10	
COST:	\$65.00
Size: 16.5	
Chest: 49	
Waist: 45	
Bk Length: 33	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$65.00
Size: 17	
Chest: 51	
Waist: 47	
BK Length: 33 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$65.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Size: 17.5	
Chest: 53	
Waist: 50	
BK Length: 34 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$65.00
<hr/>	
Size: 18	
Chest: 57	
Waist: 55	
BK Length: 35 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$69.00
<hr/>	
Size: 18.5	
Chest: 57	
Waist: 55	
BK Length: 35 1/2	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$69.00
<hr/>	
Item 5: Trousers Men's Flying Cross by Fechheimer Item: 47289	
<hr/>	
Short Rise 28-42 (even only)	
COST:	\$79.00
<hr/>	
Regular Rise: 28-58 (even only over 38)	
COST:	\$79 TO 42 \$87 TO 50
<hr/>	
Long Rise: 32-48 (even only)	
COSTS:	\$79 TO 42 \$87 TO 50

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Item 6: 5.11 Tactical TDU Trousers #74003-108 Brown	
COST:	\$46.00
Item: 7 Long Sleeve Polo Shirts	
Finished Dimensions:	
Size XS:	
Collar Length: 14	
Chest: 36	
Sweep/Bottom: 37	
Back Length: 28	
Sleeve Length: 31 1/2	
COST:	\$48.95
Size: S	
Collar Length: 15	
Chest: 40	
Sweep/Bottom: 41	
Back Length: 29	
Sleeve Length: 32 1/2	
COST:	\$48.95
Size: M	
Collar Length: 16	
Chest: 44	
Sweep/Bottom: 45	
Back Length: 30 Sleeve Length: 34	
COST:	\$48.95

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Size: L	
Collar Length: 17	
Chest: 48	
Sweep/ Bottom: 49	
Back Length: 31	
COST:	\$48.95
<hr/>	
Size: XL	
Collar Length: 18	
Chest: 52	
Sweep/Bottom: 53	
Back Length: 32	
Sleeve Length: 36	
COST:	\$48.95
<hr/>	
Size: 2XL	
Collar Length: 19	
Chest: 56	
Sweep/ Bottom: 57	
Back Length: 33	
Sleeve Length: 36 1/2	
COST:	\$53.95
<hr/>	

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Size: 3XL	
Collar Length: 20	
Chest: 60	
Sweep/ Bottom: 61	
Back Length: 34	
Sleeve Length: 36 1/2	
COST:	\$53.95
Size: 4XL	
Collar Length: 20	
Chest: 64	
Sweep/Bottom: 65	
Back Length: 35	
Sleeve Length: 37	
COST:	\$58.95
Item: 8 Short Sleeve Polo Shirts	
Size: XS	
Collar Length: 14	
Chest: 36	
Sweep/Bottom: 37	
Back Length: 28	
Sleeve Length: 9	
COST:	\$45.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Size : S	
Collar Length: 15	
Chest: 40	
Sweep/Bottom: 41	
Back Length: 29	
Sleeve Length: 9	
COST:	\$45.00
<hr/>	
Size: M	
Collar Length: 16	
Chest: 44	
Sweep/Bottom: 45	
Back Length: 30	
Sleeve Length: 9 1/2	
COST:	\$45.00
<hr/>	
Size: L	
Collar Length: 17	
Chest: 48	
Sweep/Bottom: 49	
Back Length: 31	
Sleeve Length: 10	
COST:	\$45.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Size: XL	
Collar Length: 18	
Chest: 52	
Sweep/Bottom: 53	
Back Length: 32	
Sleeve Length: 10 1/2	
COST:	\$45.00
<hr/>	
Size: 2XL	
Collar Length: 19	
Chest: 56	
Sweep/Bottom: 57	
Back Length: 33	
Sleeve Length: 11	
COST:	\$49.50
<hr/>	
Size: 3XL	
Collar Length: 20	
Chest: 60	
Sweep/Bottom: 61	
Back Length: 34	
Sleeve Length: 11 1/2	
COST:	\$49.50

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Size: 4XL	
Collar Length: 20	
Chest: 64	
Sweep/Bottom: 65	
Back Length: 35	
Sleeve Length: 12	
COST:	\$54.00
<hr/>	
Size 5XL:	
Collar Length: 21	
Chest: 68	
Sweep/Bottom: 69	
Back Length: 36	
Sleeve Length: 12 1/2	
COST:	\$59.00
<hr/>	
Size 6XL:	
Collar Length: 22	
Chest: 72	
Sweep/Bottom: 73	
Back Length: 37	
Sleeve Length: 13	
COST:	\$64.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Item 9: Long Sleeve Shirts 5.11 Tactical TDU Shirts #72002-162 Khaki	
COST:	\$46 TO 2X \$51 TO 3X
Item: 10 Safariland #38-4HS MKIV Pepper Spray Holder. Basket Weave Hidden Strap	
COST:	\$32.00
Item 11: Safariland #190-4HS Cuff Case. Basket Weave Hidden Strap	
COST:	\$38.00
Item 12: Safailand #77-83-4HS double magazine pouch. Basket Weave Hidden Strap	
COST:	\$41.00
Item 13: Safariland #33-4v Glove Pouch Basket Weave	
COST:	\$20.00
Item 14: Safariland #62-4HS Belt Keeper, Basket Weave Hidden Strap	
COST:	\$11.00
Item 15: Campaign style 3XXX Beaver Felt hat with extra thick brim. Brown with Brown ribbon band. Four eyelets. Two strap eyelets in Brim.	
COST:	\$120.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
Item 16: Campaign Style, Straw Triple Brim Hat.	
COST:	\$104.00
Item 17: Mock Neck Long Sleeve Shirt	
COST:	\$39 TO XL \$42 TO 2X
Item 18: Knit Cap	
COST:	\$7.95
Item 19: Rapid Assault Shirt	
COST:	MULTI CAM S-XL: \$70 TDU GREEN S-XL \$57
Item 20: Body Armor	
COST:	\$775.00

LAW ENFORCEMENT UNIFORMS 2017 4-4-2017	LEON UNIFORM COMPANY
	142 HANLEY IND CT ST. LOUIS MO 63144
REQUIRED DOCUMENTS	
NOTARIZED WORK AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED	Y
E-VERIFICATION DOCUMENTATION (Y/N):	Y
COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED	Y
TAX RECEIPTS OR NOTARIZED LETTER STATING NO REAL OR PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED IN JEFFERSON COUNTY	N
COOPERATIVE BID FORM (Y/N)	Y
COOPERATIVE CONTACT INFO:	Y
COMPANY INFORMATION AND SIGNATURE	Y
BID DEPOSIT REQUIRED	N/A
COMMENTS:	PAGE 25 ITEM: 5 FABRIC COLOR BROWN BLACK TO BROWN